EAGLE PHARMACEUTICALS INC.

EAGLE PHARMACEUTICALS INC.

ISIN:  US2697961082

Overview

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
4.53 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

13.82% (0.55)

US2697961082
EGRX

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

54 EUR

S&P 500

4.30 USD (300)
4.70 USD (2,500)
3.97 USD

4.5694 USD

3.97 USD

3.98 USD
4.267408 USD
155,679
663,226.13

1,675

WKN: 269796108
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/07/03
2024/06/21

s i £ o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Strategy 3Q 2024
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2697961082&ID_NOTATION=97259410
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f878d416fecc353ca7465bbb72f2ec09ddc1f1dce2da0bcd1294e8ee16fc2cf2&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b5408046e8fe7815a&time=1724029011&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8d229a99f58c91abe0bd4b15824e3a4f8c14db0d92331ac448f8c622b229ef20&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0e0be2b0a68ffc59c&time=1724029011&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9cebfa8f1a8d617564843f0043c0acfe4fa6fa4d3a01a2f99622698d0f986af9&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8cb72a70164a23c73&time=1724029011&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=14d678d5e3066f9a6703d98405bbb0fef399cadfb6671436ec08ce4315239bb3&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=3f42670db0579f781&time=1724029011&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=766638d64d0bfa3336b5db7fea99d86efb50c92066cbad226917718b375d1a46&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=295d0be92f961e29c&time=1724029011&tool=RSC

EAGLE PHARMACEUTICALS INC.

Details

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
4.53 USD

Difference

General attributes

13.82% (0.55)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

4.08 USD (84,266
5.13 USD (119,163

ISIN US2697961082
Symbol EGRX
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 54 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.30 USD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 4.70 USD (2,500)
Open 3.97 USD
High 4.5694 USD
Low 3.97 USD
Close (prev. day) 3.98 USD
VWAP 4.267408 USD
Volume (pcs) 155,679
Trading volume 663,226.13
Number of trades 1,675
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -24.12% -73.97% -90.79%
Perf (abs.) -1.44 -12.87 -44.66
Beta 0.72 0.96 0.72
Volatility 81.95 88.22 65.78

CESKAS

spofitelna

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 4.65 USD (160,406
7.54 USD (181,228
6.81 USD (2024/03/01
3.21 USD (2024/05/29
18.33 USD (2023/08/18
(

3.21 USD (2024/05/29

)
)
)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) )
YTD High | date )
YTD Low | date )
52 Weeks High | date )
52 Weeks Low | date )

Arbitrage views

Exchange [§] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Tradegate 2024/08/16 22:02 4.12 EUR 0.00 1

Stuttgart 2024/08/16 18:44 3.76 EUR 0.00 4

Nasdaq 2024/08/16 22:00 4.53 USD 0.66 1,675

Munich 2024/08/16 08:08 3.60 EUR 0.00 1

Frankfurt 2024/08/16 08:04 3.54 EUR 0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=97259410
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=149861174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99445040
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=385186808
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99333824

EAGLE PHARMACEUTICALS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

EAGLE

PHARMACEUTICALS

Contact Details
EAGLE PHARMACEUTICALS INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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